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1 Rudin Urs Stgw. 57/03 1983 E 828 0 828
2 Mangold Hanspeter Stgw. 57/03 1952 SV 806 0 806
3 Wagner Angelika Stgw. 90 1966 E 801 0 801
5 Thommen Silvan Stgw. 90 2006 U21 779 20 799
4 Krauser Martin Stgw. 90 1972 E 794 0 794

6 Buser Urs Stgw. 90 1958 V 793 0 793
7 Meier Adrian Stgw 57/03 1979 E 793 0 793
8 Thommen Gottfried Stgw. 57/03 1965 V 790 0 790
9 Thommen Thierry Stgw. 90 2006 U21 764 20 784

10 Kurmann Christian Stgw. 90 1993 E 781 0 781

11 Martino Franck Stgw. 90 1975 E 768 0 768
12 Gysin Micha Stgw. 90 2010 U17 746 20 766
13 Rüthishauser Luis Stgw. 90 2010 U17 745 20 765
14 Vogel Philippe Stgw. 57/03 1988 E 751 0 751
15 Gysin Marcel Stgw. 90 1976 E 750 0 750

16 Thommen Kurt Stgw. 90 1954 SV 746 0 746
17 Grieder Reto Stgw. 90 1986 E 745 0 745
18 Thommen Cédric Stgw. 90 1979 E 732 0 732
19 Rickenbacher Dominik Stgw. 90 1978 E 718 0 718
20 Marletaz Tim Stgw. 90 2007 U21 697 20 717

21 Roth Denise Stgw. 90 1982 E 701 0 701
22 Neuenschwander Nick Stgw. 90 2007 U21 679 20 699
23 Wüthrich Hanspeter Stgw. 90 1966 E 694 0 694
24 Wirz Heinz Stgw. 90 1961 V 693 0 693
25 Engler Nico Stgw 90 2008 U21 673 20 693

26 Schweizer Romina Stgw. 90 1998 E 692 0 692
27 Waibel Karl Stgw. 57.03 1954 SV 680 0 680
28 Buess Felix Stgw. 90 1968 E 676 0 676
29 Meier Samuel Stgw. 90 2009 U21 649 20 669
30 Soder Martin Kar 1937 SV 658 0 658

31 Flückiger Ernst Stgw 57/03 1947 SV 649 0 649
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32 Pfohl Sebastian Stgw. 90 2005 U21 615 20 635
33 Studer Miro Stgw. 90 2010 U17 611 20 631
34 Flückeger Louis Stgw. 90 2015 U21 603 20 623
35 Sommer Otto Stgw. 57/03 1948 SV 600 0 600

36 Binggeli Martin Stgw. 57/03 1947 SV 599 0 599
37 Schneider Christian Stgw. 90 1988 E 590 0 590
38 Scholer Peter Kar 1947 SV 568 0 568
39 Gysin Silvan Stgw. 90 2013 U17 349 20 369
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1 Steinhauer 1 Rudin Urs Stgw 57/03 1983 828
Steinhauer 1 Thommen Gottfried Stgw 57/03 1965 790
Steinhauer 1 Vogel Philippe Stgw 57)03 1988 751
Steinhauer 1 Thommen Cedric Stgw 90 1079 732
Steinhauer 1 Thommen Thierry Stgw 90 2006 764

2 Steinhauer 2 Waibel Karl Stgw 57/03 1954 680
Steinhauer 2 Wüthrich Hanspeter Stgw 90 1966 694
Steinhauer 2 Thommen Silvan Stgw 90 2006 779
Steinhauer 2 Mangold Hanspeter Stgw 57/03 1952 806
Steinhauer 2 Buser Urs Stgw 90 1958 793

3 Wenslingen Krauser Martin Stgw 90 1972 794
Wenslingen Wagner Angelika Stgw 90 1966 801
Wenslingen Rickenbacher Dominik Stgw 90 1978 718
Wenslingen Buess Felix Stgw 90 1968 676
Wenslingen Wirz Heinz Stgw 90 1961 693

4 Ormalingen 2 Scholer Peter Kar 1947 568
Ormalingen 2 Soder Martin Kar 1937 658
Ormalingen 2 Marletaz Tim Stgw 90 2007 697
Ormalingen 2 Engler Nico Stgw 90 2008 673
Ormalingen 2 Kurmann Christian Stgw 90 1993 781

5 Ormalingen 1 Gysin Miche Stgw 90 2010 746
Ormalingen 1 Studer Miro Stgw 90 2010 611
Ormalingen 1 Neuenschwander Nick Stgw 90 2007 679
Ormalingen 1 Flückiger Louis Stgw 90 2015 603
Ormalingen 1 Schweizer Romina Stgw 90 1998 692

6 Tecknau Flückiger Ernst Stgw 57/03 1947 649
Tecknau Sommer Otto Stgw 57/03 1948 600
Tecknau Binggeli Martin Stgw 57/03 1947 599
Tecknau Roth Denise Stgw 90 1982 701
Tecknau Grieder Reto Stgw 90 1986 745

7 Steinhauer 3 Gysin Marcel Stgw 90 1976 750

3377

3331

3294

Gruppenrangliste

3865

3752

3682
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Steinhauer 3 Gysin Silvan Stgw 90 2013 349
Steinhauer 3 Meier Adrian Stgw 57/03 1979 793
Steinhauer 3 Meier Samuel Stgw 90 2009 649
Steinhauer 3 Thommen Kurt Stgw 90 1954 746 3287
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